COMISSARIO DESPORTIVO
DOCN°
FL: /

=N
Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

1a ETAPA AMG CUP BRASIL 2025

AMG CUP BRASIL AUT INTER RACEVILLE 2,730 km
20 TREINO LIVRE - GT4 AMG 17/05/2025 13:30 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:35:56
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(65) BOIKO JUNIOR - M / JOAO GUILHERME
(12) DANIEL / L F MALZONI 1 1:39.382 +18.202  13:49:25.191
1 1:21.827 +4669  13:44:57.889 2 1:24.872 +3.692  13:50:50.063
2 1:18.818 +1.660  13:46:16.707 3 1:22.078 +0.898  13:52:12.141
3 1:18.632 +1.474  13:47:35.339 4 1:21.885 +0.705  13:53:34.026
4 1:18.311 +1.153  13:48:53.650 5 1:21.401 +0.221 13:54:55.427
p5 1:24.689 +7.531 13:50:18.339 6 1:21.442 +0.262  13:56:16.869
6 4:49229  +3:32.071 13:55:07.568 7 1:21.255 +0.075  13:57:38.124
7 1:19.940 +2782  13:56:27.508 8 1:21.888 +0.708  13:59:00.012
8 1:19.210 +2.052 13:57:46.718 9 14:00:21.192
9 1:18.586 +1428  13:59:05.304 10 1:38.336 +17.156  14:01:59.528
10 1:19.540 +2.382  14:00:24.844 11 1:21.336 +0.156  14:03:20.864
11 1:17.816 +0.658  14:01:42.660 12 1:22.468 +1.288  14:04:43.332
12 14:02:59.818 13 1:21.840 +0.660 14:06:05.172
13 1:18.255 +1.097  14:04:18.073
14 1:23.833 +6.675  14:05:41.906
15 1:17.851 +0.693  14:06:59.757
(7) CESAR FONSECA - M
1 1:17.730 +0.476  13:50:14.859
2 1:17.263 +0.009  13:51:32.122
3 1:17.727 +0.473  13:52:49.849
4 1:17.675 +0.421 13:54:07.524
5 1:17.544 +0.290  13:55:25.068
6 1:17.672 +0.418  13:56:42.740
p7 1:32.496 +15242  13:58:15.236
8 6:15.944  +4:58.690  14:04:31.180
9 14:05:48.434
p10 1:41.739 +24.485  14:07:30.173
(60) BETAO FONSECA- M
1 1:17.996 +0.621 13:49:01.609
2 1:17.716 +0.341 13:50:19.325
3 1:17.884 +0.509  13:51:37.209
4 1:18.081 +0.706  13:52:55.290
p5 1:22.643 +5.268  13:54:17.933
6 4:30.696  +3:13.321 13:58:48.629
7 1:17.767 +0.392  14:00:06.396
8 14:01:23.771
9 1:18.148 +0.773  14:02:41.919
p10 1:44.928 +27.553  14:04:26.847
(70) RICARDO MARTIN - M
1 1:19.110 +0.929  14:02:36.496
2 1:18.612 +0.431 14:03:55.108
3 1:18.181 14:05:13.289
p4 1:32.549 +14.368  14:06:45.838
(40) MARCO DE SORDI
1 1:21.108 +2482  13:48:51.535
2 1:20.178 +1.552 13:50:11.713
3 1:19.669 +1.043  13:51:31.382
4 1:36.363 +17.737  13:53:07.745
5 1:20.447 +1.821 13:54:28.192
6 1:19.766 +1.140  13:55:47.958
7 13:57:06.584
8 1:18.693 +0.067  13:58:25.277
9 1:22.489 +3.863  13:59:47.766
p10 2:02.769 +44.143  14:01:50.535
1 5:02176  +3:43.550 14:06:52.711
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